Data SheetData Sheet
Beneits
Ideal for sterile manufacture of active •
pharmaceutical ingredients (API)
Suitable for filtration of a wide variety of organic •
solvents
Robust construction and easy scale-up to meet •
changing process needs

to PlaCe an oRDeR oR ReCeive
teCHniCal aSSiStanCe
oRDeRing inFoRmation
Solvex PtFe 0.2 µm Filter Cartridge for Solvent Filtration
C G B 60
G = 0.22 µm
E =  EPDM O-ring
S
S = Solvex
7
7 = Code 7
2-226 O-ring
E
Length
1 = 10 in.
2 = 20 in.
3 = 30 in.
B = Hydrophobic 6 =  Package quantity, 6 per
Lenntech bv
Rotterdamseweg 402m
2629HH  Delft
The Netherlands
Tel.  +31-15-261.09.00
Fax. +31-15-261.62.89
Solvex‐Filtration‐Cartridge‐Filters
CSGB71E06
CSGB72E06
CSGB73E06
Lenntech B.V.
T +31‐15‐261.09.00
F +31‐15‐261.62.89